

n

IT E M NO.17

COUR T NO.12

SECT I O N I I A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2009
CRL M P . N O(s). 2861- 2862

(From the judgement and order dated 19/09 / 2 008 in CRL R No. 49/1999 &
CRL A No. 569/1998 of The H I G H C O U R T O F P U N J A B & H A R Y A N A AT
C H A N D I G A R H)

SU K H LAL

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

JAGA T SING H & AN R. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay,permission to file SL P

Date: 27/02 / 2 009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

COR A M :

HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E M A R K A N D E Y K A T J U
HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E V.S. SI R P U R K A R

For Petitioner(s) Mr. J.M. Khanna,Adv.
Ms. Shefali Sethi,Adv.
Mr.Har kesh Chand Aggarwal,Adv.
Mr. T. Bhat,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Permission granted.
Issue notice.

(Arvind)
Sr.P.A.

(Indu Satija)
Court Master