

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M . K G U P T A

P e t i t i o n (s) f o r S p e c i a l L e a v e t o A p p e a l (C r l) N o (s) . 1 6 3 1 - 1 6 3 2 / 2 0 0 9

S U K H L A L

P e t i t i o n e r (s)

V E R S U S

J A G A T S I N G H & A N R . E T C .

R e s p o n d e n t (s)

(W i t h a p p l n (s) f o r e x e m p t i o n f r o m f i l i n g O . T . , s t a y)

D a t e : 2 2 / 0 7 / 2 0 0 9 T h e s e P e t i t i o n s w e r e c a l l e d o n f o r h e a r i n g t o d a y .

F o r P e t i t i o n e r (s)

Mr. J.M. Kh a n n a , A d v .

F o r R e s p o n d e n t (s)

U P O N h e a r i n g c o u n s e l t h e C o u r t m a d e t h e f o l l o w i n g
O R D E R

P e t i t i o n e r t o t a k e f r e s h s t e p s f o r s e r v i c e o f n o t i c e o n t h e
r e s p o n d e n t i n a w e e k b y r e g i s t e r e d p o s t w i t h a c k n o w l e d g m e n t
d u e .

 L i s t a g a i n o n 3 . 9 . 2 0 0 9 .
(M . K . G U P T A)
R e g i s t r a r

h j

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M . K G U P T A

P e t i t i o n (s) f o r S p e c i a l L e a v e t o A p p e a l (C r l) N o (s) . 1 6 3 1 - 1 6 3 2 / 2 0 0 9

S U K H L A L

P e t i t i o n e r (s)

V E R S U S

J A G A T S I N G H & A N R . E T C .

R e s p o n d e n t (s)

(W i t h a p p l n (s) f o r e x e m p t i o n f r o m f i l i n g O . T . , s t a y)

D a t e : 2 2 / 0 7 / 2 0 0 9 T h e s e P e t i t i o n s w e r e c a l l e d o n f o r h e a r i n g t o d a y .

F o r P e t i t i o n e r (s)

Mr. J.M. Khanna , Adv .

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Petitioner to take fresh steps for service of notice on the
respondent in a week by registered post with acknowledgment
due.

List again on 3.9.2009 .
(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar

hj

ÚITEM NO.85

REGISTRAR COURT . 1

SECTION IIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition (s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s) . 1631-1632/2009

SUKHLAL

Petitioner (s)

VERSU S

JAGAT SINGH & ANR . ET C .

Respondent (s)

(With application (s) for exemption from filing O.T., stay)

Date: 22/07/2009

These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. J.M. Khanna , Adv .

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Petitioner to take fresh steps for service of notice on the
respondent in a week by registered post with acknowledgment
due.

List again on 3.9.2009 .
(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar

hj