

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).1631-1632/2009

SUKH LAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAGAT SINGH & ANR. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,stay)

Date: 03/09/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. J.M. Khanna,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Proof of service of notice on respondent no.2 by
courier is not proper.

Petitioner to take fresh steps for issuance of notice to
respondent Nos. 1 and 2 within a week through the concerned
Trial Court.

Particulars to be furnished within a week.

Await service of notice on respondent No.3.

List again on 6.11.2009.

(M.K.GUPTA)
Registrar

hj