

S U P R E M E            C O U R T   O F   I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1631-1632/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 19/09/2008 in CRLR No. 49/1999  
& CRLA No. 569/1998 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT  
CHANDIGARH)

SUKH LAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAGAT SINGH & ANR. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,stay)

Date: 30/08/2010      These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. J.M. Khanna,Adv.

Mr. T.N. Bhat, Adv.

Mr. Harkesh Chand Aggarwal, Adv.

Ms. Shefali Sethi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Harish Pandey,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Heard.

We find no merit in the special leave petitions and  
they are dismissed accordingly.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)  
Court Master

(Indu Satija)  
Court Master